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Appendix 2 

Grant Allocations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€8,506,500

€1,068,000
€934,500

€2,149,000

€775,000
€1,005,000

€360,000

€18,000

€53,000
€472,500

€600,000

€426,000
€408,000

€432,850

€800,000

€18,008,350

Former National Roads

Monaghan County Council
Restoration Improvement
Restoration Maintenance

Supplementary Restoration Maintenance

Discretionary Grant

Bridge Rehabilitation
Specific Imp. Grant

Safety Improvement Works

PSCI: Survey Support
Training Grant

Drainage Works

Speed Limits Review Signs
Climate Change Adaptation & Resilience Works

Community Involvement Scheme

Reclaimed Asphalt Pilot

Total Allocation


