

Appendix 2

Grant Allocations

Monaghan County Council	
Restoration Improvement	€8,506,500
Restoration Maintenance	€1,068,000
Supplementary Restoration Maintenance	€934,500
Discretionary Grant	€2,149,000
Bridge Rehabilitation	€775,000
Specific Imp. Grant	€1,005,000
Safety Improvement Works	€360,000
PSCI: Survey Support	€18,000
Training Grant	€53,000
Drainage Works	€472,500
Former National Roads	€600,000
Speed Limits Review Signs	€426,000
Climate Change Adaptation & Resilience Works	€408,000
Community Involvement Scheme	€432,850
Reclaimed Asphalt Pilot	€800,000
Total Allocation	€18,008,350